CRN

SuUBJ

CRSE

SEC

14481
14770
13224
13259
14897
14663
13972
13975
13973
14042
14043
14239
14815
14898
13323
13324
13316
13325
13326
13317
14144
12977
12979
12980
12984
12985
12987
14622
13766
14624
13776
13785
13787
13801
14857
14485
13028
14486
13066
13068

AFAM
ANTH
BIL
BIL
BIL
CJ
(ON)
CJ
(ON)
CMAT
CMAT
CPTR
CPTR
ECH
ECH
ECH
ECH
ECH
ECH
ECH
ECON
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ELCF
ELCF
ELCF
ELCF
ELCF
ELCF
ELCF
ELED
ELED
ELED
ELED
ELED
ELED

1000
2010
3200
5720
5860
1130
1220
2245
2245
2030
2030
1060
5550
3092
4170
4170
4304
5170
5170
5304
1020
4312
4312
4312
5312
5312
5312
5130
5310
5320
5370
5540
5650
6100
3092
4020
4190
5020
5520
5521

62
61
61
61
61
62
61
61
62
64
65
62
61
61
61
62
61
61
62
61
61
61
62
63
61
62
63
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
21

SPRING 2010 WEEKEND COURSES

CRN

SUBJ

CRSE SEC

13058
15028
15110
13090
14713
13091
14714
15114
14156
15045
14450
14459
13177
14779
13203
14930
14424
14428
13122
14268
14259
14305
14308
14315
14822
14331
14329
14830
14612
14393
14399
14867
14868
14615
13692
13708
13709
14882
13242
13269

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

1280
2940
4315
4323
4370
5323
5370
5415

GEOG 1000

HSC
HSC
HSC
HIST
HIST
HIST
IT
INSY
INSY
LIMS
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

2213
2265
3323
1210
1210
2710
1142
1370
3280
5300
0910
0920
1010
1020
1200
1210
1500
1600
5550

MGMT 1030
MGMT 3010
MGMT 3600

MIDS
MIDS

4160
5160

MKTG 3840

PE
PE
PE
PT
PHIL
POL

2040
3410
5410
3301
1020
1010

62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
61
61
61
21
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
61
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
61
61
61
62
62

CRN

SUBJ

CRSE

SEC

13270
15060
13547
13548
13549
14353
14720
13559
13553
13554
13568
13596
13570
14360
14728
13571
14361
14729
13150
13155
13184
13375
13393
13363
13387
13400
13408
13295
13296
13301
13322
14197
14201
14210
14103
14115
13647
15071
13649
15072

POL

POL

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
READ
READ
READ
S ED
S ED
SED
S ED
S ED
S ED
S WK
S WK
S WK
S WK
SOC

SOC

SOC

SPAN
SPAN
T&ED
T&ED
T&ED
T&ED

1010
2390
1100
1100
1100
2000
2000
2020
2040
2040
2100
3220
4200
4205
4210
5200
5205
5210
1500
3700
5160
4301
4303
5092
5301
5303
5492
5431
5431
5440
5490
1010
2400
3350
1010
1020
4346
4347
5346
5347

63
61
62
63
64
62
63
63
61
62
61
61
61
91
61
61
91
61
62
63
61
64
62
61
64
62
61
61
62
62
61
61
61
61
63
63
61
61
61
61



